
 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED ADMISSION TEST AND COMPOSITE MARKS FOR MASTER OF
ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Percentage
in 10th or

Equivalent
(100)

Percentage
in 12th or

Equivalent
(100)

Admission
Test

(50.00)

Composite
Score

Open
Merit

Position

1 202131054 21160080800054 TAHER AHMED
LASKAR

General 60.00 77.40 40.00 62.22 1

2 202131113 21160080800056 K NILKUMAR
SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

71.67 65.60 36.00 56.00 2

3 202132008 21160080800065 DIPANNITA DAS SC 65.17 77.60 38.00 54.89 3

4 202132797 21160080800084 RATNAJIT DAS
CHOUDHURY

SC 39.17 50.60 37.00 53.44 4

5 202123722 21160080800002 SATAKSHI NANDI General 73.83 65.00 34.00 52.89 5

6 202127556 21160080800028 PABITRA DAIMARY ST 64.00 69.20 33.00 51.33 6

7 202128648 21160080800039 SINGHASON ENGTI ST 52.50 47.60 32.00 49.78 7

8 202132211 21160080800069 KASHMIRI BORUAH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

73.17 72.80 40.00 48.89 8

9 202131572 21160080800061 SHANKARI DUTTA General
(EWS)

72.83 86.40 31.00 48.22 9

10 202128727 21160080800042 MEHBUBA KHANAM
BARBHUIYA

General 57.50 61.20 33.00 47.67 10

11 202131041 21160080800053 KALPANA SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

49.67 53.20 30.00 46.67 11

12 202127397 21160080800025 SUMIT CHETRY

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

65.17 75.00 38.00 46.44 12

13 202131002 21160080800052 S SANAMACHA
CHANU

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

48.00 63.80 32.00 46.22 13

14 202132914 21160080800088 JUBAHIR AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General 46.00 52.20 32.00 46.22 14



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Percentage
in 10th or

Equivalent
(100)

Percentage
in 12th or
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(100)

Admission
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(50.00)

Composite
Score
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Merit

Position

15 202125140 21160080800011 ERIK BARMAN ST 42.33 46.40 32.00 46.22 15

16 202132230 21160080800071 RAHUL DAS SC 47.67 35.60 32.00 46.22 16

17 202123960 21160080800004 KLIRDAP TERANGPI ST 60.00 58.80 37.00 45.22 17

18 202131940 21160080800064 SAMSUL ALOM
CHOUDHURY

General 62.50 62.80 29.00 45.11 18

19 202127992 21160080800031 NITRISHA BARMAN ST 52.33 57.40 31.00 44.78 19

20 202126217 21160080800014 JINONG TERON ST 62.50 50.40 28.00 43.56 20

21 202130093 21160080800048 RUKSANA BEGOM
MOZUMDER

General 57.50 50.20 28.00 43.56 21

22 202131062 21160080800055 N ALISHA SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

61.00 55.80 30.00 43.33 22

23 202127581 21160080800029 MUKTAJ AHMED
MAZUMDER

General 46.67 40.60 30.00 43.33 23

24 202128632 21160080800038 SAMIUL ISLAM General
(EWS)

54.33 78.20 35.00 42.78 24

25 202131771 21160080800062 BIRTINA BEYPI ST 59.00 55.40 27.00 42.00 25

26 202130350 21160080800051 FARHANA YASMIN General 53.50 66.80 34.00 41.56 26

27 202133973 21160080800097 NILESH MISHRA General 61.33 59.40 37.00 41.11 27

28 202124439 21160080800008 JULIFAR YESMIN
LASKAR

General 69.00 52.00 26.00 40.44 28

29 202132976 21160080800090 SHAMIM KAWSAR General
(EWS)

67.17 79.60 31.00 37.89 29

30 202128043 21160080800032 MANOJ KULI ST 62.00 65.20 31.00 37.89 30

31 202132908 21160080800086 RELSON NAG
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

36.67 42.00 31.00 37.89 31

32 202124214 21160080800006 CHINMOY DEKA General 69.50 72.80 30.00 36.67 32

33 202127583 21160080800030 TOSLIMA KHATUN General 60.00 72.20 30.00 36.67 33

34 202133815 21160080800095 GITOSREE DUTTA General 61.00 70.60 23.00 35.78 34

35 202124124 21160080800005 RIHA JIGDUNG ST 53.33 45.60 23.00 35.78 35

36 202132648 21160080800078 BABITA
MUSHAHARY

ST 69.50 54.60 28.00 34.22 36

37 202123716 21160080800001 SHIBANI DEY General 62.67 53.20 28.00 34.22 37

38 202127444 21160080800026 AYATULLA LASKAR General
(EWS)

62.17 74.00 23.00 33.22 38

39 202126891 21160080800020 GOBINDA SARKAR SC 34.86 66.40 27.00 33.00 39

40 202134201 21160080800102 NARGIS SULTANA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

60.00 62.40 21.00 32.67 40

41 202126917 21160080800021 SARSING TOKBI ST 49.33 46.00 20.00 31.11 41

42 202132642 21160080800077 CHINMAYEE DEKA General 77.50 80.00 25.00 30.56 42



Sl.
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No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Percentage
in 10th or

Equivalent
(100)

Percentage
in 12th or

Equivalent
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(50.00)
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43 202129342 21160080800046 ANKITA SEN General 52.17 75.40 25.00 30.56 43

44 202126473 21160080800016 PRIYANKI BORUAH General 63.67 65.40 23.00 28.11 44

45 202131523 21160080800058 CHIMPI BORAH General 56.33 51.40 23.00 28.11 45

46 202134152 21160080800101 UPASANA BARMAN ST 46.83 62.60 18.00 28.00 46

47 202132326 21160080800073 ABUL KASHIM
BARBHUIYA

General
(EWS)

46.50 40.60 19.00 27.44 47

48 202128866 21160080800043 CHAYANIKA GOGOI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

60.17 56.40 22.00 26.89 48

49 202131505 21160080800057 UDANGSHREE
BASUMATARY

ST 61.67 52.40 22.00 26.89 49

50 202131866 21160080800063 VINCENT DAIMARI ST 47.83 51.60 22.00 26.89 50

51 202124815 21160080800010 ABOTO SWU ST 61.00 43.60 22.00 26.89 51

52 202133725 21160080800094 MOONMI KAKOTY General 66.67 76.60 21.00 25.67 52

53 202132042 21160080800066 DEBOSMITA NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

70.00 49.20 16.00 24.89 53

54 202128545 21160080800037 SUSMITA SINGH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

41.67 52.60 20.00 24.44 54

55 202124241 21160080800007 MANDIRA GOALA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

40.50 33.60 22.00 24.44 55

56 202128489 21160080800036
KERINGSAMRANGBE
KULIACHING
NEWME NEWME

ST 55.00 52.00 19.00 23.22 56

57 202132719 21160080800081 BIRKANG
BORGOYARY

ST 57.33 57.20 18.00 22.00 57

58 202124692 21160080800009 ZIENISHA CHAKMA ST 61.60 52.20 19.00 21.11 58

59 202134002 21160080800098 NAYANMONI
ENGTIPI

ST 41.83 66.60 13.00 20.22 59

60 202126390 21160080800015 AYESHA AKTAR
SODIAL

General 49.67 43.40 14.00 20.22 60

61 202126850 21160080800019 MAJOSIN PAMEI ST 54.20 43.00 16.00 17.78 61

62 202132226 21160080800070 RANISO KILINGPI ST 53.33 52.60 7.00 8.56 62

63 202129315 21160080800045 KEYINCHEBE ZEME ST 56.33 55.60 7.00 7.78 63

64 202134033 21160080800100 JWNGSAR BRAHMA ST 43.67 46.20 6.00 7.33 64

65 202132329 21160080800074 PURABI HAZARIKA SC 49.50 62.20 4.00 4.89 65

66 202133510 21160080800092 SERMILI
RONGPHARPI

ST 55.17 37.20 2.00 3.11 66

67 202134011 21160080800099 NEHA KAKOTI
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

54.17 51.40 1.00 1.56 67

68 202128095 21160080800033 NIPUL KUTUM ST 58.33 77.40 0.00 0.00 68
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69 202132753 21160080800082 MIRLONG
PHANGCHO

ST 42.33 59.40 0.00 0.00 69

70 202125337 21160080800012 LHINGNEICHOI
SINGSON KUKI

ST 58.00 59.20 0.00 0.00 70

71 202127019 21160080800023 KANIKA SINHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

49.83 58.40 0.00 0.00 71

72 202127473 21160080800027 DAITUN
BASUMATARY

ST 64.00 57.20 0.00 0.00 72

73 202132383 21160080800075 SIMRAN ALAM
LASKAR

General 51.33 53.00 0.00 0.00 73

74 202128691 21160080800040 SERLIN TIMUNGPI ST 51.33 45.00 0.00 0.00 74

75 202127288 21160080800024 RAKESH TOKBI ST 45.83 39.00 0.00 0.00 75

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202131054 21160080800054 TAHER AHMED LASKAR General 62.22 1

2 202131113 21160080800056 K NILKUMAR SINGHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

56.00 2

3 202132008 21160080800065 DIPANNITA DAS SC 54.89 3

4 202132797 21160080800084 RATNAJIT DAS CHOUDHURY SC 53.44 4

5 202123722 21160080800002 SATAKSHI NANDI General 52.89 5

6 202127556 21160080800028 PABITRA DAIMARY ST 51.33 6

7 202128648 21160080800039 SINGHASON ENGTI ST 49.78 7

8 202132211 21160080800069 KASHMIRI BORUAH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

48.89 8

9 202131572 21160080800061 SHANKARI DUTTA General (EWS) 48.22 9

10 202128727 21160080800042 MEHBUBA KHANAM BARBHUIYA General 47.67 10

11 202131041 21160080800053 KALPANA SINGHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

46.67 11

12 202127397 21160080800025 SUMIT CHETRY OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

46.44 12

13 202131002 21160080800052 S SANAMACHA CHANU OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

46.22 13

14 202132914 21160080800088 JUBAHIR AHMED BARBHUIYA General 46.22 14

15 202125140 21160080800011 ERIK BARMAN ST 46.22 15

16 202132230 21160080800071 RAHUL DAS SC 46.22 16

17 202123960 21160080800004 KLIRDAP TERANGPI ST 45.22 17

18 202131940 21160080800064 SAMSUL ALOM CHOUDHURY General 45.11 18

19 202127992 21160080800031 NITRISHA BARMAN ST 44.78 19

20 202126217 21160080800014 JINONG TERON ST 43.56 20

21 202130093 21160080800048 RUKSANA BEGOM MOZUMDER General 43.56 21

22 202131062 21160080800055 N ALISHA SINGHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

43.33 22



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

23 202127581 21160080800029 MUKTAJ AHMED MAZUMDER General 43.33 23

24 202128632 21160080800038 SAMIUL ISLAM General (EWS) 42.78 24

25 202131771 21160080800062 BIRTINA BEYPI ST 42.00 25

26 202130350 21160080800051 FARHANA YASMIN General 41.56 26

27 202133973 21160080800097 NILESH MISHRA General 41.11 27

28 202124439 21160080800008 JULIFAR YESMIN LASKAR General 40.44 28

29 202132976 21160080800090 SHAMIM KAWSAR General (EWS) 37.89 29

30 202128043 21160080800032 MANOJ KULI ST 37.89 30

31 202132908 21160080800086 RELSON NAG OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.89 31

32 202124214 21160080800006 CHINMOY DEKA General 36.67 32

33 202127583 21160080800030 TOSLIMA KHATUN General 36.67 33

34 202133815 21160080800095 GITOSREE DUTTA General 35.78 34

35 202124124 21160080800005 RIHA JIGDUNG ST 35.78 35

36 202132648 21160080800078 BABITA MUSHAHARY ST 34.22 36

37 202123716 21160080800001 SHIBANI DEY General 34.22 37

38 202127444 21160080800026 AYATULLA LASKAR General (EWS) 33.22 38

39 202126891 21160080800020 GOBINDA SARKAR SC 33.00 39

40 202134201 21160080800102 NARGIS SULTANA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

32.67 40

41 202126917 21160080800021 SARSING TOKBI ST 31.11 41

42 202132642 21160080800077 CHINMAYEE DEKA General 30.56 42

43 202129342 21160080800046 ANKITA SEN General 30.56 43

44 202126473 21160080800016 PRIYANKI BORUAH General 28.11 44

45 202131523 21160080800058 CHIMPI BORAH General 28.11 45

46 202134152 21160080800101 UPASANA BARMAN ST 28.00 46

47 202132326 21160080800073 ABUL KASHIM BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 27.44 47

48 202128866 21160080800043 CHAYANIKA GOGOI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

26.89 48

49 202131505 21160080800057 UDANGSHREE BASUMATARY ST 26.89 49

50 202131866 21160080800063 VINCENT DAIMARI ST 26.89 50

51 202124815 21160080800010 ABOTO SWU ST 26.89 51

52 202133725 21160080800094 MOONMI KAKOTY General 25.67 52

53 202132042 21160080800066 DEBOSMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.89 53

54 202128545 21160080800037 SUSMITA SINGH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

24.44 54



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

55 202124241 21160080800007 MANDIRA GOALA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.44 55

56 202128489 21160080800036 KERINGSAMRANGBE KULIACHING
NEWME NEWME

ST 23.22 56

57 202132719 21160080800081 BIRKANG BORGOYARY ST 22.00 57

58 202124692 21160080800009 ZIENISHA CHAKMA ST 21.11 58

59 202134002 21160080800098 NAYANMONI ENGTIPI ST 20.22 59

60 202126390 21160080800015 AYESHA AKTAR SODIAL General 20.22 60

61 202126850 21160080800019 MAJOSIN PAMEI ST 17.78 61

62 202132226 21160080800070 RANISO KILINGPI ST 8.56 62

63 202129315 21160080800045 KEYINCHEBE ZEME ST 7.78 63

64 202134033 21160080800100 JWNGSAR BRAHMA ST 7.33 64

65 202132329 21160080800074 PURABI HAZARIKA SC 4.89 65

66 202133510 21160080800092 SERMILI RONGPHARPI ST 3.11 66

67 202134011 21160080800099 NEHA KAKOTI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

1.56 67

68 202128095 21160080800033 NIPUL KUTUM ST 0.00 68

69 202132753 21160080800082 MIRLONG PHANGCHO ST 0.00 69

70 202125337 21160080800012 LHINGNEICHOI SINGSON KUKI ST 0.00 70

71 202127019 21160080800023 KANIKA SINHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

0.00 71

72 202127473 21160080800027 DAITUN BASUMATARY ST 0.00 72

73 202132383 21160080800075 SIMRAN ALAM LASKAR General 0.00 73

74 202128691 21160080800040 SERLIN TIMUNGPI ST 0.00 74

75 202127288 21160080800024 RAKESH TOKBI ST 0.00 75

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202123716 21160080800001 SHIBANI DEY General 34.22 37

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202132642 21160080800077 CHINMAYEE DEKA General 30.56 42

2 202129342 21160080800046 ANKITA SEN General 30.56 43

3 202126473 21160080800016 PRIYANKI BORUAH General 28.11 44

4 202131523 21160080800058 CHIMPI BORAH General 28.11 45

5 202134152 21160080800101 UPASANA BARMAN ST 28.00 46

6 202132326 21160080800073 ABUL KASHIM BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 27.44 47

7 202128866 21160080800043 CHAYANIKA GOGOI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

26.89 48

8 202131505 21160080800057 UDANGSHREE BASUMATARY ST 26.89 49

9 202124815 21160080800010 ABOTO SWU ST 26.89 51

10 202133725 21160080800094 MOONMI KAKOTY General 25.67 52

11 202132042 21160080800066 DEBOSMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.89 53

12 202128545 21160080800037 SUSMITA SINGH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

24.44 54

13 202124241 21160080800007 MANDIRA GOALA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.44 55

14 202128489 21160080800036 KERINGSAMRANGBE KULIACHING
NEWME NEWME

ST 23.22 56

15 202132719 21160080800081 BIRKANG BORGOYARY ST 22.00 57

16 202124692 21160080800009 ZIENISHA CHAKMA ST 21.11 58

17 202134002 21160080800098 NAYANMONI ENGTIPI ST 20.22 59

18 202126390 21160080800015 AYESHA AKTAR SODIAL General 20.22 60

19 202126850 21160080800019 MAJOSIN PAMEI ST 17.78 61

20 202132226 21160080800070 RANISO KILINGPI ST 8.56 62

21 202129315 21160080800045 KEYINCHEBE ZEME ST 7.78 63



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

22 202134033 21160080800100 JWNGSAR BRAHMA ST 7.33 64

23 202132329 21160080800074 PURABI HAZARIKA SC 4.89 65

24 202133510 21160080800092 SERMILI RONGPHARPI ST 3.11 66

25 202134011 21160080800099 NEHA KAKOTI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

1.56 67

26 202128095 21160080800033 NIPUL KUTUM ST 0.00 68

27 202132753 21160080800082 MIRLONG PHANGCHO ST 0.00 69

28 202125337 21160080800012 LHINGNEICHOI SINGSON KUKI ST 0.00 70

29 202127473 21160080800027 DAITUN BASUMATARY ST 0.00 72

30 202132383 21160080800075 SIMRAN ALAM LASKAR General 0.00 73

31 202128691 21160080800040 SERLIN TIMUNGPI ST 0.00 74

32 202127288 21160080800024 RAKESH TOKBI ST 0.00 75

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATIONSESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202124815 21160080800010 ABOTO SWU ST 26.89 51

2 202128489 21160080800036 KERINGSAMRANGBE KULIACHING
NEWME NEWME

ST 23.22 56

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
EDUCATION SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202132719 21160080800081 BIRKANG BORGOYARY ST 22.00 57

2 202124692 21160080800009 ZIENISHA CHAKMA ST 21.11 58

3 202134002 21160080800098 NAYANMONI ENGTIPI ST 20.22 59

4 202126850 21160080800019 MAJOSIN PAMEI ST 17.78 61

5 202132226 21160080800070 RANISO KILINGPI ST 8.56 62

6 202129315 21160080800045 KEYINCHEBE ZEME ST 7.78 63

7 202134033 21160080800100 JWNGSAR BRAHMA ST 7.33 64

8 202133510 21160080800092 SERMILI RONGPHARPI ST 3.11 66

9 202128095 21160080800033 NIPUL KUTUM ST 0.00 68

10 202132753 21160080800082 MIRLONG PHANGCHO ST 0.00 69

11 202125337 21160080800012 LHINGNEICHOI SINGSON
KUKI

ST 0.00 70

12 202127473 21160080800027 DAITUN BASUMATARY ST 0.00 72

13 202128691 21160080800040 SERLIN TIMUNGPI ST 0.00 74

14 202127288 21160080800024 RAKESH TOKBI ST 0.00 75


